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19 August 2014 ASX Release 

 

BRR INTERVIEW – MR PETER DOYLE INTERVIEW 
ON GROUNDHOG ANTHRACITE MARKETING 
 
 
Atrum Coal NL (“AtrumAtrumAtrumAtrum” or the “CompanyCompanyCompanyCompany”) (ASX: ATUASX: ATUASX: ATUASX: ATU) is pleased to announce that VP Marketing 
and Business Development, Peter Doyle has participated in an interview on Boardroom Radio. 
 
Mr Doyle discusses the anthracite marketing strategy for the Company’s flagship Groundhog 
Anthracite Project in British Columbia, Canada. 
 
The interview can be accessed from 10:30am AEST through Boardroom Radio over the internet at 
http://www.brrmedia.com/event/http://www.brrmedia.com/event/http://www.brrmedia.com/event/http://www.brrmedia.com/event/125247125247125247125247 
 
Other webcasts undertaken by Atrum can be accessed at www.brrmedia.com/asx/ATUwww.brrmedia.com/asx/ATUwww.brrmedia.com/asx/ATUwww.brrmedia.com/asx/ATU 
 
The broadcast is also available on the Company’s website at www.atrumcoal.comwww.atrumcoal.comwww.atrumcoal.comwww.atrumcoal.com 
    
    
For further information contact:For further information contact:For further information contact:For further information contact:    
    
Dr Eric LilfordDr Eric LilfordDr Eric LilfordDr Eric Lilford                Russell MoRussell MoRussell MoRussell Moranranranran            Gino D’AnnaGino D’AnnaGino D’AnnaGino D’Anna                
Managing Director  Executive Director   Executive Director   
MMMM +61 424 757 452  MMMM +61 415 493 993    MMMM +61 400 408 878    
eric@atrumcoal.comeric@atrumcoal.comeric@atrumcoal.comeric@atrumcoal.com        russell@atrumcoal.comrussell@atrumcoal.comrussell@atrumcoal.comrussell@atrumcoal.com gino@atrumcoal.comgino@atrumcoal.comgino@atrumcoal.comgino@atrumcoal.com            
    
James ChisholmJames ChisholmJames ChisholmJames Chisholm            Nathan RyanNathan RyanNathan RyanNathan Ryan    
Chairman     Investor Relations 
MMMM +61 419 256 690  MMMM +61 420 582 887 
james@atrumcoal.comjames@atrumcoal.comjames@atrumcoal.comjames@atrumcoal.com        nathan@atrumcoal.comnathan@atrumcoal.comnathan@atrumcoal.comnathan@atrumcoal.com    

    

 


